DILUTION

   At June 30, 2000, we had a net tangible book deficit of $468 million or
$6.29 per share. Net tangible book deficit is the difference between our total
tangible assets and our total liabilities. We determined the net tangible book
deficit per share by dividing our tangible net book deficit by the total number
of shares of common stock outstanding. After giving effect to the sale on
July 3, 2000 of 1,675,717 shares at $13.00 per share related to the
underwriters' over-allotment option in our initial public offering and the sale
of the 10,000,000 shares of common stock offered by us in this offering at an
assumed offering price of $27.38 per share, and after deducting estimated
underwriting discounts and commissions and offering expenses payable by us, our
pro forma net tangible book deficit would have been approximately $186 million,
or $2.16 per share of common stock. This represents an immediate increase in net
tangible book value of $4.13 per share to existing stockholders and an immediate
dilution of $29.54 per share to new investors purchasing shares of common stock
in this offering. The following table illustrates this dilution on a per share
basis:

Assumed offering price per share.....   $ 27.38
  Net tangible book deficit per share before this
   offering.....  $ (6.29)
  Increase in net tangible book value per share attributable
   to new investors.....   4.13
   -------
Pro forma net tangible book deficit per share after this
  offering.....   (2.16)
   -------
Dilution per share to new investors.....   $ 29.54
   =======

   16

   SELECTED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL AND OTHER DATA

   You should read the selected consolidated historical financial and other
data below in conjunction with our consolidated financial statements and the
accompanying notes. You should also read Management's Discussion and Analysis of
Financial Condition and Results of Operations. All of these materials are
contained later in this prospectus. We derived the consolidated historical
financial data as of December 31, 1998 and 1999 and for the three years ended